



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING					
1833187	1139 SE MILITARY DR STE.103 TO INCLUDE STE'S 101,102,104-106	FIRST TIME INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR M	WARD RICHTER	\$110,000.00	(210)832-0000 x
1843153	11881 BANDERA RD SUITE 101	DO AWAY WITH TWO EXISTING HANDICA	JIM KIDDER	\$550.00	(214)317-5020 x
Granted:	2	Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =		\$110,550.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1847647	1500 ACKERMAN RD BLDG #2	Electrical wiring for solar electrical system.-R	CALDER RENEWABLE ENERGY LLC	\$0.00	(928)202-1950 x
1852177	4266 DIVIDEND DR	RENOVATION OF EXISTING BUILDING FO	ALTERMAN INC.		(210)496-6888 X
1852215	330 W CHERYL DR	CARPORT C-19 - PARENT PERMIT #1841	CAPPADONNA ELECT. CONTRACTC		(210)696-4040 X
1852221	3607 WURZBACH RD	Hookup fuel dispensers	ADVANCED ELECTRICAL CONTR,IN	\$0.00	(210)436-2092 X
1852316	600 E SONTERRA BLVD	Building #6 foundation concrete encased e	WALTZ LABOR CONTRACTORS INC	\$0.00	(678)513-3934 x
1852407	14802 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	TML UNDERGROUND CPS NOT READY F	MUSTANG COLT SERVICES,. INC.		(210)494-7100 x
Granted:	6	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1842938	21314 BULVERDE RD	IB102b SUBMITTAL --NEW INSTALLATION	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1851023	4623 BRIARDALE	UG FIRELINE	ABC FIRE SYSTEMS, LLC	\$0.00	(830)625-3473 x
1851743	414 NAVARRO ST EMERGENCY DEPT	FS REMOD	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
Granted:	3	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION					
1850951	1211 AUSTIN HWY	SUITE 104, 1211 AUSTIN HWY, RUE 21. IN	AIR JIREH SERVICES		(210)590-0119 x
1851951	9660 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD	instal of walk in cooler/freezer combo box wi	MISSION RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO		(210)354-0691 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1852222	9502 IH 10 W	1.Installation of existing roof top AC Unit at n	VGM HEATING & COOLING	\$0.00	(210)340-2832 x
1852315	16555 HUEBNER RD	Replacing two door reach in freezer.	NORFOXX REFRIGERATION, INC.		(512)531-9843 x
1852471	212 COLLEGE ST STE 100	MECH FOR REMODEL **MCF** 12/28/2012	DEPENDABLE COMFORT	\$0.00	(281)578-7245 x
Granted: 5		Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	
PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION					
1847761	25700 LITTLE BROOK BEXAR COUNTY	NEW IRRIGATION FOR COMMERCIAL **M	H.B. LANDSCAPING	\$0.00	(210)325-8832 x
1850635	13025 N US HWY 281	Add New Irrigation System	TEXAS ECOGROW, LLC	\$3,000.00	(512)997-9100 x
1850952	3635 BELGIUM	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING AND FIXTU	MASTERCRAFT PLUMBING COMPAN		(210)599-8647 X
1852154	602 NW 410 STE 120 TO INCLUDE STE 119	6 FIXTURES LEASE SPACE/ 1 waterheater	ORTEGA PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)838-6102 x
1852223	8235 MARBACH RD	Please call Domingo With any questions and	MALDONADO NURSERY AND LANDS		(210)599-1219 X
1852248	140 HEIMER RD	140 HEIMER SUITE 300, SA, TX 78232. 2-L	AIR JIREH SERVICES		(210)590-0119 x
1852294	4266 DIVIDEND DR	Install new Underground Sanitary piping, Tre	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC		(210)599-6120 X
1852322	217 N ST MARYS	Remodel of lower level,1st floor, and 2nd flo	PRIMO PLUMBING INC		(210)494-1691 x126
1852343	25235 IH 10 W	Install complete plumbing system for new re	HJ OTIS PLBG. CO., INC.		(210)349-3355 X
1852361	8221 MARBACH RD	Sewer	MUSTANG PLUMBING, INC.	\$0.00	(512)733-2211 x
1852452	1207 N 1604 W	SUITE 115 - NEED GAS ON FOR 2 HEATIN	SATEX PLUMBING CO	\$0.00	(210)979-7773 x
1852486	2371 NW MILITARY HWY	ROSS DRESS FOR LESS	CONSOLIDATED SRVC CO		(210)684-2242 X
1852513	9107 MARBACH RD	Rough-in plumbing for three fixtures, and on	BETANCOURT_PLUMBING CO.		(210)736-0207 X
1852518	1207 N 1604 W	suite 115. Red Fish, Blue Fish Pediatric Urg	ARAMENDIA PLUMBING		(210)654-1034 x
1852526	10500 SEA WORLD	Place approx. 250 lf of 8" C900, 13 lf of 6" C	ROBERT BROWN		
1852535	7515 GRISSOM RD	Suite 108 Installing 2 hair washing sinks in b	CARLOS PLUMBING		(210)323-7265 x
Granted: 16		Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$3,000.00	
SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION					



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1701040	5815 S IH 35	SHELL / TIMEWISE - REMOVE AND REPLA	BRITE LITE SIGNS INC	\$0.00	(713)849-5545 x
1821440	1207 N 1604 W	PANDORA - REFACE EXISTINT TENANT P	GNAC, INC.	\$0.00	(210)227-1203 X
1850551	9617 HUEBNER RD	BLACK JACK SPEED SHOP - NEW MONUM	BUDGET SIGNS, LTD	\$0.00	(210)349-7446 X
1850795	4410 BLANCO RD	AUTOZONE - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LE	BUDGET SIGNS, LTD	\$0.00	(210)349-7446 X
1851992	4542 SE 410	REPUBLIC SERVICES - REFACE EXISTING	UNITED SIGN GROUP, INC.	\$0.00	(210)646-0454 X
1852295	4130 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE STE 107	WING STOP - WALL MOUNT WINDOW UN	FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 X

Granted: 6

Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$0.00

TREE PERMIT

1725297	LEFT SIDE PARCEL ON LA CANTERA OFF 1604. NORTHWEST SIDE OF LA CANTERA OFF 1604.	TREE PERMIT TO REMOVE DEAD MATER	THOMAS M CARTER	\$0.00	(210)375-9000 x
1725307	SOUTHEAST SIDE OF LA CANTERA OFF 1604	TREE PERMIT TO REMOVE DEAD MATER	THOMAS M CARTER	\$0.00	(210)375-9000 x
1725308	16984 LA CANTERA PKWY	TREE PERMIT TO REMOVE DEAD MATER	THOMAS M CARTER	\$0.00	(210)375-9000 x
1826330	NORTHSIDE OF STONE OAK PARKWAY, 1,840-FT EAST OF CANYON GOLF RD.	AUTUMN LEAVES AT STONE OAK.	STEPHEN GOSE	\$0.00	(210)541-9166 x
1852030	5850 FARINON DRIVE	A-3/PLAT Technology Park/5850 Farinon Dr	FARNON BUSINESS PARK, LTD	\$0.00	(210)822-5220 x

Granted: 5

Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =

\$0.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

1826700	13139 VISTA DEL MUNDO	Install PV system/j.c.	GREEN BUILDING SOLUTIONS INC.	\$0.00	(210)854-0490 x
1846089	15727 LOMITA SPRINGS DR	Install solar array	CAM SOLAR INC	\$0.00	(214)705-1688 x
1847856	4522 CHARLES WILLIAMS PLA	house rewire	R FLORES ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)273-9859 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1851601	1117 S PRESA ST	TML TEMPORARY POWER FOR CONSTRU	SA FRONTERA ELECTRIC INC	\$150.00	(210)291-4696 x
1852153	4918 LAKEWOOD DR	Rebuild meter loop	OMEGA ELEC SRVC		(210)724-9215 x
1852155	3211 NORTHRIDGE	Replace damaged riser to existing meter loo	WCH ENTERPRISES,LTD/HILL ELEC		(210)404-9074 x
1852167	166 HOPE DR	wire a new house	MUNGUIA ELECTRIC		(210)473-3273 x
1852196	1111 MARCHESI	tml	RDT LIGHTING & ELECTRIC LTD		(210)695-2424 x
1852240	9814 LEUBECK RANCH	TOPS	JESSCO ELECTRIC & LIGHTING		(210)655-2400 x
1852244	26014 SHADY ACRES	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART SAN ANTONIO LP.		(210)695-2110 x
1852249	13303 LOMA SIERRA	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	ALAMO CITY'S ELITE ELECTRIC LL		(210)369-9598 x
1852267	1714 VILJANDI MOON	TOPS	MSF ELECTRIC, INC.		(281)494-4700 x
1852291	2403 SUNDROP BAY	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART SAN ANTONIO LP.		(210)695-2110 x
1852337	6703 CIBOLA FOREST	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	ALAMO CITY'S ELITE ELECTRIC LL		(210)369-9598 x
1852362	7215 CRESTA BULIVAR	TML permit	BRADFORD BROTHER		(281)449-7226 x
1852364	7215 CRESTA BULIVAR	Rough and Trim	BRADFORD BROTHER		(281)449-7226 x
1852377	9658 AVIARA GOLF	TML lot 25	BRADFORD BROTHER		(281)449-7226 x
1852380	534 BERYL DR	repairing service due to tree fell on service w	KJ ELECTRIC CO IN.C		(210)838-3821 x
1852382	8911 HETHERINGTON	installing 7 recess can on existing switch in k	KJ ELECTRIC CO IN.C		(210)838-3821 x
1852394	21307 PLAZA CADIZ	Supply power to lights and plugs in gazebo	DP ELECTRICAL	\$0.00	(210)213-0641 x
1852395	23815 STATELY OAKS	Wire NSFR	POWERHOUSE ELECTRICAL SERVI		(210)495-3800 x
1852396	23815 STATELY OAKS	TOPS	POWERHOUSE ELECTRICAL SERVI		(210)495-3800 x
1852409	8707 NARVA PLAIN	General Electric	MSF ELECTRIC, INC.		(281)494-4700 x
1852410	8510 VORTSA LEDGE	TOPS	MSF ELECTRIC, INC.		(281)494-4700 x
1852411	2110 BALTIC STREAM	General Electric	MSF ELECTRIC, INC.		(281)494-4700 x
1852457	8107 RUSTIC TERRACE	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	PRIORITY ELECTRIC LLC		(210)237-4747 x
1852459	8230 RUSTIC TERRACE	TOPS	PRIORITY ELECTRIC LLC		(210)237-4747 x
1852483	8607 LAHEEMA HARBOR	TML	MSF ELECTRIC, INC.		(281)494-4700 x
1852485	6503 LIONHEART PARK	General Electric	MSF ELECTRIC, INC.		(281)494-4700 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1852494	3803 VALENCIA COURT	electrical wiring	LANDMARK ELECTRIC		(210)637-0074 x
1852495	3803 VALENCIA COURT	TOPS	LANDMARK ELECTRIC		(210)637-0074 x
1852508	822 BERNARD DR	REPLACE METER LOOP FROM STORM D	JR ENTERPRISE ELECTRICAL CONT	\$0.00	(210)560-9253 x
1852509	7522 HAYS HILL	TML	IES RESIDENTIAL, INC.		(281)498-2212 x
1852510	3815 MIRA MESA	ELECTRICAL WIRING	LANDMARK ELECTRIC		(210)637-0074 x
1852511	3815 MIRA MESA	TOPS	LANDMARK ELECTRIC		(210)637-0074 x
1852524	5911 HEMATITE RIM	Wire NSFR	POWERHOUSE ELECTRICAL SERVI		(210)495-3800 x
1852525	5911 HEMATITE RIM	TOPS	POWERHOUSE ELECTRICAL SERVI		(210)495-3800 x
Granted: 37		Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$150.00	

MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR

1848571	9307 YORK CREEK CIRCLE	Replacing 10 seer with 16 seer electric heat	TEMP TEX A/C HEATING, EMS CONT		(210)843-9606 x
1852490	3354 LE BLANC	REPLACE ONE NEW SYSTEM	ROY EKLUND		(830)980-8600 x
Granted: 2		Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =			

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

1849618	2531 OLD BROOK	2531 Old Brook	BEYER MECHANICAL, INC		(210)656-9027 X
1849993	7403 BLUEBONNET BAY	install new hvac system ari#3698869	BILL EMBREY HEATING & A/C		(210)922-6387 X
1850983	3011 CHRISTIAN DR	REPLACE FURNACE	CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)344-6266 X
1851590	6 INWOOD CANYON DR	complete 16seer 4ton gas system	SA SPECIALTIES		(210)658-0440 x
1852034	19 RUE CHARLES	replasmnt of two compleate 3 ton air condit	AIR-COMFORT		(210)559-6060 x
1852157	11826 ABBOTTSWOOD	complete gas system	SA SPECIALTIES		(210)658-0440 x
1852158	6223 INGRAM RD	complete gas system	SA SPECIALTIES		(210)658-0440 x
1852182	2522 VILLA RUFINA	install new hvac system and ductwork ari# 3	BILL EMBREY HEATING & A/C		(210)922-6387 X
1852184	2530 VILLA RUFINA	install new hvac system and ductwork ari# 3	BILL EMBREY HEATING & A/C		(210)922-6387 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1852189	647 KEATS	7 drops w/ R8 flex & new plenum	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852193	2703 KAISER DR	4 ton gas system changeout BS	JON WAYNE HEAT. & A/C , LTD.		(210)656-5800 x
1852200	21 STONELEIGH WAY	INSTALLING FURNACE ONLY	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852210	3015 FALL CREST DR	replace system	C&J A/C & HTG		(210)340-2665 x
1852216	6318 BROADMEADOW	partial duct renovation	IKE'S AIR CONDITIONING & HEATI		(210)680-1234 X
1852217	3855 BOSQUE SECO	Install New HVAC System	1ST CHOICE HTG&AIR CONDITION,I		(210)225-3033 X
1852218	4126 GRISSOM RIDGE	Install new hvac system	1ST CHOICE HTG&AIR CONDITION,I		(210)225-3033 X
1852219	7403 TAMBURO TRAIL	1 Heat Pump, 3 Ton, 14 Seer	CASA MECHANICAL HVAC		(512)334-7300 x
1852225	125 PARK DR	gas package unit	CLIMATE MAGIC, INC.		(210)340-8240 X
1852252	207 RENNER DR	two complete upflow gas system's	SA SPECIALTIES		(210)658-0440 x
1852278	15219 FALL MANOR DR	REPLACING 1 CONDENSING UNIT, 1 EVA	SHAFFER SERVICES INC		(210)227-8358 X
1852280	302 CAVALIER AVE	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1852288	6126 PLUMBAGO PLACE	install new hvac system ari#3698438	BILL EMBREY HEATING & A/C		(210)922-6387 X
1852296	3811 MIRA MESA	install new hvac systems and ductwork ari#'s	BILL EMBREY HEATING & A/C		(210)922-6387 X
1852303	1826 MOSSY CREEK DR	INSTALLING 10 DUCT RUNS WITH NEW R	COWBOYS A/C & HEATING		(210)495-7771 x
1852309	323 W HOLLYWOOD AVE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852312	214 EPCOT	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852314	5904 CASTLE HUNT DR	COMPLETE GAS SYSTEM	SA SPECIALTIES		(210)658-0440 x
1852319	2314 SUNDROP BAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852321	7218 SUNSET TERRACE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852323	7700 BROADWAY	Installing 2-ton rooftop unit.	AIRE TECH HEATING AND AIR CONI		(210)824-7659 x
1852325	173 WESTCOURT LANE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852351	8535 LOSKA GREEN	1 Heat Pump, 3 Ton, 14 Seer	CASA MECHANICAL HVAC		(512)334-7300 x
1852354	8507 LOSKA GREEN	1 Heat Pump, 2.5 Ton, 14 Seer	CASA MECHANICAL HVAC		(512)334-7300 x
1852356	143 JOE BLANKS ST	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1852390	8934 BREANNA OAKS	1 ac system	CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)344-6266 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1852458	330 TRANQUIL OAK	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 15 SEER	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852464	8023 RADIANT STAR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852466	5842 CIELO RANCH	Install New HVAC System	1ST CHOICE HTG&AIR CONDITION,I		(210)225-3033 X
1852468	1710 VILJANDI MOON	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852475	3851 BOSQUE SECO	Install new HVAC System	1ST CHOICE HTG&AIR CONDITION,I		(210)225-3033 X
1852477	6010 ENCHANTMENT	Install New HVAC System	1ST CHOICE HTG&AIR CONDITION,I		(210)225-3033 X
1852496	2730 WONDERVIEW DR	3 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 16 SEER	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852500	5426 SUNLIT BROOK	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852502	3202 SPIDER LILY	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 14 SEER	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852505	8203 MIRAR PASS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1852541	13919 BRANTLEY ST	2.5 ton gas furnace and coil changeout BS	JON WAYNE HEAT. & A/C , LTD.		(210)656-5800 x
1852543	3715 PIPERS DALE	CHANGING OUT 8- DUCT OUTLETS BS	JON WAYNE HEAT. & A/C , LTD.		(210)656-5800 x
Granted:	47	Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =			
MISC NO REVIEW					
1821068	3150 MEADOW PASS	REPLACE (9) EXISTING WINDOWS	PAUL BRITTON	\$10,712.00	(936)525-9517 x
1821070	514 TEXAS POINT	REPLACE (6) EXISTING WINDOWS	PAUL BRITTON	\$4,738.00	(936)525-9517 x
1821225	628 N SABINAS	Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch/	THD AT-HOME SERVICES INC.	\$5,380.00	(713)682-3440 x
1846012	706 STONEWAY DR	REPLACE PORCH CEILING AND TRIM	THD AT-HOME SERVICES INC.	\$985.00	(713)682-3440 x
Granted:	4	Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$21,815.00	
MISC REVIEW					
1852277	7370 AZALEA SQUARE	approach and sidewalk	GREAT NORTHWEST CONCRETE	\$3,000.00	(210)889-0981 X
1852307	8510 VORTSA LEDGE	Sidewalk and Approach	PDQ CONCRETE	\$1,800.00	(972)221-8542 x
1852388	8507 LOSKA GREEN	Sidewalk and Approach	PDQ CONCRETE	\$1,800.00	(972)221-8542 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1852389	8403 LOSKA GREEN	Sidewalk and Approach	PDQ CONCRETE	\$1,800.00	(972)221-8542 x
1852403	7907 CENOTE DR	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	T&D MORAVITS & COMPANY	\$40.50	(210)688-3482 x
1852470	239 S SAN JOAQUIN	Install new sidewalk	K-D CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$0.00	(210)342-3221 X
1852473	247 S SAN JOAQUIN	Install new sidewalk	K-D CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$0.00	(210)342-3221 X
Granted: 7		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$8,440.50	

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

1835418	5426 SUNLIT BROOK	60 FT	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1837996	25239 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	7 OPENINGS	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1846538	8531 LOSKA GREEN	2 OPENINGS	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1846560	8619 LAHEEMA HARBOR	2 OPENINGS	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1846563	8619 LAHEEMA HARBOR	60 FT	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1850361	6030 PEARL PASS	7 ZONE RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTE	GREENHAVEN LANDSCAPE & IRRIG		(512)216-6020 x
1850786	8206 WINECUP HILL	Irrigation install with 1" DCV	LANDSCAPE OF TEXAS/SMITH&SON		(210)659-4736 x
1850842	12027 HUNT ESTATE	Irrigation install with 1" DCV	LANDSCAPE OF TEXAS/SMITH&SON	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
1851030	13223 LOMA VALLEJO	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1851424	17218 SUGAR CREST	1 WH 9 PLUMBING FIXTURES	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1851503	7616 FLOWER BLUFF	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND LAW	SA RAINMAKER, LLC		(210)599-0012 x
1851504	4422 ASHBEL	7 ZONE RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTE	GREENHAVEN LANDSCAPE & IRRIG		(512)216-6020 x
1851569	11410 FOUR IRON WAY	7 ZONE RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTE	GREENHAVEN LANDSCAPE & IRRIG		(512)216-6020 x
1851838	3811 VALENCIA COURT	7 OPENINGS	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1851839	3811 VALENCIA COURT	2 WH 2 VENTS 14 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1851840	3811 VALENCIA COURT	60 FT	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1851936	1802 SETTLERS COURT	gas	BENCHMARK PLUMBING		(210)655-7770 x
1852038	16619 DOLENTE RD	1 WH 11 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1852039	16619 DOLENTE RD	60 FT	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1852132	26611 RUSTIC BROOK SAN ANTONIO TX	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	RIVER ROCK LANDSCAPE DEV.	\$0.00	(210)414-9702 x
1852171	4114 CITY VIEW DR	REPLACING APPROXIMATELY 0 - 90 FEE	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1852174	103 TERRELL AVE	Install prv valve and expansion tank	JC ENRIQUEZ PLUMBING		(210)679-6020 X
1852175	1506 MALLARD HAVEN	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	R & H LAND DESIGN INC		(210)680-5680 X
1852176	1507 MALLARD HAVEN	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	R & H LAND DESIGN INC		(210)680-5680 X
1852185	5918 WOODRIDGE OAKS	replacement of gas water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852186	9350 STRONG BOX WAY	replacement of electric water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852188	11006 REDBUSH PARK	replacement of electric water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852190	7919 RUGGED RIDGE ST	replacement of water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852191	17214 DARIEN WING	replacement of electric water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852192	1418 MESA HOLLOW	REPLACEMENT OF GAS WATER HEATER	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852194	16422 FANCY SADDLE	REPLACEMENT OF ELECTRIC WATER HE	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852198	14703 HIGHLAND PEAK	CREATION OF 1 FOOT TUNNEL IN REGAR	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1852199	1726 WHITEHAVEN	REPLACEMENT OF ELECTRIC WATER HE	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852201	10423 STONEWIND PLACE	REPLACEMENT OF ELECTRIC WATER HE	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852203	8303 GRISSOM PASS	8303 Grissom Pass - New Leaf Homes irriga	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED		(210)669-1477 x
1852207	3806 IMPATIENS VIEW	ETJ 3806 Impatiens View - Armadillo Homes	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED		(210)669-1477 x
1852208	12310 MAURER RANCH	ETJ 12310 Maurer Ranch - Lennar Homes ir	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED		(210)669-1477 x
1852212	519 BOSQUE VISTA	Run gas line for stove	BRYCO PLUMBING CO, INC.		(210)655-2552 X
1852213	13818 LANDMARK HILL DR	replace sewer line in yard.	ARAMENDIA PLUMBING		(210)654-1034 x
1852226	6943 QUAIL BRANCH	water heater replacement	ANGEL PLUMBING A-Z SERVICES		(210)643-0275 x
1852229	5916 MISTY GLEN	water heater replacement	ANGEL PLUMBING A-Z SERVICES		(210)643-0275 x
1852242	4527 WRANGLER RUN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1852243	4527 WRANGLER RUN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1852268	8123 POWDERHORN RUN	ETJ 8123 Powderhorn Run - New Leaf Hom	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED		(210)669-1477 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1852269	9143 CANTER HORSE	ETJ 9143 Canter Horse - KB Home irrigation	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED		(210)669-1477 x
1852270	10923 CANTER SPUR	ETJ 10923 Canter Spur - KB Home irrigation	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED		(210)669-1477 x
1852271	28002 VINE CLIFF	ETJ 28002 Vine Cliff - New Leaf Homes irrig	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED		(210)669-1477 x
1852281	24415 BRAZOS STAGE	60FT TRECHLESS SEWERLINE	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1852289	2170 THOUSAND OAKS	up to 10' tunnel 2 fixtures	TEXAS ALL PRO		(512)328-2000 x
1852297	18007 MUIR GLEN DR	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	R & H LAND DESIGN INC	\$0.00	(210)680-5680 X
1852298	14119 ROSY FINCH	replacement of electric water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852301	9122 KINGS CROSS	replacement of gas water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852306	11903 GALLANT FOREST	GLORIA SANCHEZ, 11903 GALLANT FORE	QUARTER MOON PLUMBING, INC.		(210)651-5598 x
1852311	2711 ROUNDLEAF	Approx 45ft of sewer line replacement in the	ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES COMPAN		(210)340-0145 x0
1852313	10 TEXAS LAUREL	gas water heater and pressure reducing valv	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852320	10455 DUGAS	Approx 40ft of main sewer line replacement.	ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES COMPAN		(210)340-0145 x0
1852366	13206 COMPASS ROSE SAN ANTONIO TX	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	RIVER ROCK LANDSCAPE DEV.	\$0.00	(210)414-9702 x
1852393	13515 SCARSDALE	SEWER REPAIR	DANO'S PLUMBING CO		(210)520-3266 X
1852397	1835 E LAWNSDALE DR	plumbing for new residential construction	STAFFORD PLUMBING OF SA		(210)680-2052 X
1852399	114 JACQUES	customer hit his gas meter with his tuck traile	JEFFERY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR		(210)393-1488 x
1852401	1835 E LAWNSDALE DR	sewer permit for new residential construction	STAFFORD PLUMBING OF SA		(210)680-2052 X
1852416	818 VANDERBILT	Installed new gas line for stove and water he	OMEGA PLUMBING		(210)618-2887 x
1852418	5803 ESPADA BEND	15 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1852419	5803 ESPADA BEND	5 openings	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1852420	5803 ESPADA BEND	sewer	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1852422	5962 HEMATITE RIM	5 openings	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1852423	5962 HEMATITE RIM	sewer	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1852442	18630 CREEKSIDE PASS	replacement of electric water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852444	10518 STAGGERING CREEK	pressure reducing valve	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1852445	4203 KNOLLBLUFF	replacement of water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING		(210)521-0180 X
1852499	10530 BRANCH POST	ETJ 10530 Branch Post - Armadillo Homes i	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED		(210)669-1477 x
1852501	13706 MONEY TREE LANE	PLUMBING	ASHLEY PLUMBING CO., INC.		(210)337-2931 x
1852503	13706 MONEY TREE LANE	GAS	ASHLEY PLUMBING CO., INC.		(210)337-2931 x
1852504	13706 MONEY TREE LANE	SEWER	ASHLEY PLUMBING CO., INC.		(210)337-2931 x
1852506	946 OAKWOOD WAY	ETJ 946 Oakwood Way - Armadillo Homes i	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED		(210)669-1477 x
1852521	902 GLADSTONE ST	MOVE WATER HEATER TO NEW LOCATIO	PAUL P. GARCIA PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)924-5751 X
Granted:	76	Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	
PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1852151	3254 MID HOLLOW DR	install 65 gallon electric water heater.	AAA AUGER PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)675-5341 x
1852152	18315 BROOKWOOD FOREST	install 40 gallon natural gas water heater.	AAA AUGER PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)675-5341 x
1852172	8707 WINDY MIST	INSTALLATION OF 50 GALLON ELECTRIC	AAA AUGER PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)675-5341 x
1852179	3203 FALCON GROVE	INSTALLATION OF 40 GALLON GAS WATE	AAA AUGER PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)675-5341 x
1852211	2711 REDBRIDGE	replace water heater	CORLEY/BAILEY PLUMBING INC.	\$0.00	(210)337-1905 X
1852260	16026 ENCINO VIEJO	install water softener in existing residence	ALAMO WATER SOFTENERS	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1852266	9147 POWHATAN	install water softener in existing residence	ALAMO WATER SOFTENERS	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1852273	25230 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	install water softener & reverse osmosis in e	ALAMO WATER SOFTENERS	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1852438	11815 VANCE JACKSON	replaced water heater apt 1802	CORLEY/BAILEY PLUMBING INC.	\$0.00	(210)337-1905 X
Granted:	9	Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION					
1837906	20215 BRISTOL MESA	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and w	M/I HOMES OF SAN ANTONIO, LLC	\$142,695.00	(210)562-3460 x111
Granted:	1	Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =		\$142,695.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

12/29/2012

7:10:23PM

Week of 12/23/2012 to 12/29/2012

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
TREE PERMIT					
1780368	JACKEL RD & ROCKPORT RD. (PARCEL# PROVIDED BY A.ARANDA)	A-2/Jackel Rd & Rockport Rd/2010 Ordinanc	ELEAZAR ROSALES(OWES FEES)	\$0.00	(210)778-5282 x
1802703	1901 S ALAMO ST NAPA OAKS	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	MONTICELLO HOMES	\$0.00	(210)479-1978 x
1851201	INTERSECTION OF E DEWEY ST & OGDEN	A-2/PLAT Uptown Modern/2010 Ordinance	K/T TEXAS HOLDINGS LLC CHARLIE	\$0.00	(281)240-9300 x
Granted:	3	Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1850713	9738 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD	DIVERSIFIED FIRE PROTECTION	DIVERSIFIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(817)834-6401 x
Granted:	1	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	

Total Building Permits Granted: 230

Total Building Permits Granted: \$286,650.50